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Inspirations 
close to you

One Pfleiderer:  
Inspirations close to you – 
FOR YOUR WORK AND YOUR  
REQUIREMENTS.

The Pfleiderer brand has reorganised itself. A new, international and  

powerful brand has emerged from the amalgamation of Pfleiderer Grajewo  

and Pfleiderer GmbH.

In the course of this process we have been  able to harmonise all the production 

locations, simplify the processes and optimise our product range and services. 

Thus, you now have access to a range of decors, surface textures and sizes that 

are identical throughout the world and unique in its breadth and depth.

For you, One Pfleiderer means: a strong partner for high-quality wood-based  

panels with outstanding decorative surface expertise, customer-oriented  

service and a consistent focus on sustainability. And last but not least, count-

less creative and practice-oriented “inspirations close to you”.

R24053  
Talinn Beech
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HPL for doors

●● As Duropal-HPL in formats 2,150 x 915 / 950 / 1,050 / 1,300 x 0.8 mm, 

2,350 x 1,050 and 2,350 x 1,300 x 0.8 mm directly ex stock.  

HPL format 2,800 x 2,070 x 0.8 mm partly ex stock, otherwise 

available through the dedicated production programme. 

●● Individual HPL lengths between 2,050 and 5,300 mm  

and other HPL thicknesses (including 2.0 mm) are possible  

on request.

●● Available in the variants XTreme Matt, SolidColor and  

SolidColor XTreme. 

●● Door decors with microplus® integrated hygiene protection 

can be supplied on request.

●● Matching melamine faced decorative panels and HPL  

flat-bonded elements are available in the DST system,  

the Pfleiderer decor and texture combination.

Awarded the  
Iconic award 2017, 
“Best of Best” !

Research and administration building Helmholtzzentrum, Neubiberg

119 selected decor and texture combinations  

in HPL quality to EN 438 are available for  

your door range at short notice from our stocks.  

This HPL range lends every door its own unique  

character. The unique XTreme Matt, SolidColor  

and SolidColor XTreme versions ensure a  

special effect. And the best thing is: the colour  

match with the identical decor melamine faced  

MDF from the extensive Pfleiderer wood-based  

panels range ensures you have optimum design  

leeway with the highest quality.
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HPL for doors

Decors

HPL for doors

Decors

U11506  (U1303)�
Ivory White

U16020  (U1313)�
Cream

U16130  (U130)�
Sand Grey

U17013  (U1653)�
Mimosa

U18003  (U1739)�
Crystal Blue

U18015  (U1767)�
Catania

U12211  (U1211)�
Lava

U16014  (U1989)�
Kodiak

U16182  (U182)�
Dark Brown

U17503  (U1686)�
Purple

U18004  (U1747)�
Dark Blue

U18006  (U1827)�
Skaggerak

U12092  (U092 / U0921)�
Zonda grey�

U16002  (U1191)�
Congo

U16179  (U179)�
Cuba Libre

U17505  (U1795)�
Plum

U18001  (U1715)�
Powder Blue

U18074  (U074 / U0741)�
Atlantic�

U11509  (U1306)�
Magnolia

U12168  (U1168)�
Cashmere

U16003  (U1343)�
Sand Beige

U17501  (U162)�
Rose

U18148  (U148)�
Ice Blue

U18504  (U1718)�
Hudson

U15194  (U194)�
Zinc Yellow

U16010  (U1667)�
Orange

U17005  (U1669)�
Carmine Red

U17014  (U1659)�
Hydrangea

U18068  (U068)�
Sky Blue

U18016  (U1768)�
Kavala

U15579  (U1579)�
Egg yolk Yellow

U16051  (U051)�
Siena Red

U17008  (U1691)�
Ruby Red

U17019  (U1654)�
Cranberry

U18059  (U059 / U591)�
Gentian Blue

U18017  (U1769)�
Icarus

U19003  (U1770)�
Cadiz

U11523  (U197)�
Ivory

U11027  (U1027 / W1027)  
Icy White� SOC

U11500  (U1010)�
Grey White

U12190  (U2101)�
Flannel

U19008  (U1842)�
Labrador

U19504  (U108)�
Zucchini

W10140  (Span 140)�
Frontal White

U11209  (SR209)�
Royal White

U12257  (U1257)�
Graphite

U12000  (U1200)�  
Volcanic Black� SOC  

U19007  (U1841)�
Agave

U19515  (U2139)�
Taiga

W10410  (W410 / W400)�
Opaque White

U11026  (U1026)�  
Crystal White� SOC

U12018  (U018)�
Basalt Grey

U12007  (U007)�
Graphite Black

U19004  (U1771)�
Saragossa

U19508  (U1816)�
Chartreuse

U11525  (U1039)�  
Office White

U15133  (U133)�
Stone Grey

U12188  (U1188)�  
Light Grey� SOC  

U19005  (U1839)�
Jade

U19502  (U1878)�
Lime

U11102  (U102)�
Chalk

U15190  (U1190)�
Cuvo 

U12115  (U1115)�
Platinum Grey

Stormy 
Weather
Neutral  
plain colours

over  
the  
rainbow
Chromatic  
plain colours

U19006  (U1840)�
Mint

U19500  (U1876)�
Carambola

W10616  (W616)�
Polar White

U12091  (U091)�
Sharki grey

U12290  (U1290)�
Anthracite

DST collection in decor and surface match

   From stock and fast delivery range

SOC New: Also available as SolidColor

A B C D E F G H I J K L

76



R42006  (R5681)�
Havanna Cherry

R42033  (R5849)�
Scandic Cherry light

R50009  (R5673)�
Macassar Ebony

R50080  (R5879)�
Canadian Cedar
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R55028  (R3255)�
Sibiu Larch

R55011  (R4590)�
Anderson Pine White

R55025  (R5859)�
Baltico Pine white

R55027  (R5861)�
Baltico Pine rosé

R20147  (R3266)�
Nelson Oak

R36002  (R4614)�
Panama Alder

R37001  (R5622)�
Baron Elm

R37003  (R5643)�
Truffle Baron Elm

R50083  (R5882)�
Silber Wenge

F76052  (F7725)�
Moirée

R20033  (R4272 / R3160)�
Dark Oak�

F76074  (F8708)�
Wave grey

F76023  (F8110 / F8105)�
Brushed Aluminium

R38002  (R5028)�
Acacia

R20022  (R4224)

Cross-cut Oak
R20021  (R4223)�
Lindberg Oak

R30039  (R3083)�
California Walnut

R20038  (R4284 / R3217)�
Natural Chalet Oak�

R24030  (R5838)�
Scandic Beech light

R34014  (R5858)�
Thermo Ash

R50004  (R5613)�
Natural Sangha Wenge

R20020  (R4221)�
Mocha Piemont Oak

R27017  (R5447)�
After Eight Maple

R50081  (R5880)�
Burundi dark

R30021  (R4896)�
Milano Walnut

R20167  (R3140)�
Sherwood light

R37005  (F30/003)�
Light Elm

R27024  (R5479)�
Sycamore

R36012  (R5865)�
Vermont Alder

R50068  (R5862)�
Canadian Cedar dark

R30013  (R4825)�
Altamira Walnut Dark

R30019  (R4889)�
Choco Bella Noce

R30011  (R4822)�
Madison Walnut

R30042  (R3105)�
Saleve Walnut

R55001  (R4524)�
Navarra Pine

R27043  (R5848)�
Kiruna Maple

R24053  (R5867)�
Talinn Beech

R35018  (R5864)�
Lund Birch

R55057  (R5885)�
Jacobsen Pine blue

R55058  (R5886)�
Jacobsen Pine red

R35014  (R3223)�
Ojcow Birch thermal

R24031  (R5839)�
Scandic Beech dark

R42048  (R5889)�
Montenegro Cherry

R30110  (R5883)�
Ravenna Walnut

R55006  (R4558)�
Fano Pine white

R35003  (R5822)�
Masuren Birch sand

R55007  (R4559)�
Fano Pine nature

Beyond  
the sea
Nordic and  
light-coloured woods

as time  
goes by
Grey tones and 
aged woods

summer  
time
Warm natural 
woods

black 
coffee
Stylish – woods  
in black and white

TEA 
for two
Classics – 
reddish woods

Piano 
man
Classics –  
elegant  
dark woods

catch of 
the day
Materials  
and textures

HPL for doors

Decors

HPL for doors

Decors

DST collection in decor and surface match

   From stock and fast delivery range
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Decor reference Coordin­
ates

 NCS code Reflection  
value

Decor description Door HPL in  
surface texture ¹)

Product system ²) ³) 

W10140  (Span 140) Frontal White I6 S0502-Y 0.81 Neutral plain colours MP * DST-XPRESS

W10410  (W410 / W400) Opaque White I5 S0502-Y 0.82 Neutral plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

W10616  (W616) Polar White J4 S0603-G80Y 0.86 Neutral plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U11026  (U1026) Crystal White J5 S0502-G50Y 0.88 Neutral plain colours VV * / XM / SOC VV DST-XPRESS

U11027  (U1027 / W1027) Icy White J1 S0505-R60B 0.82 Neutral plain colours VV * / XM / SOC VV DST-XPRESS

U11102  (U102) Chalk J3 S0502-G 0.85 Neutral plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U11209  (SR209) Royal White J6 S0500-N 0.81 Neutral plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U11500  (U1010) Grey White K1 S1002-Y 0.66 Neutral plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U11506  (U1303) Ivory White A1 S0502-Y 0.79 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U11509  (U1306) Magnolia A4 S0505-Y20R 0.76 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U11523  (U197) Ivory H1 S0804-Y50R 0.79 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U11525  (U1039) Office White J2 S1002-G50Y 0.75 Neutral plain colours VV * DST

U12000  (U1200) Volcanic Black L6 S8502-B 0.05 Neutral plain colours XM / SOC VV DST

U12007  (U007) Graphite Black L5 S8500-N 0.07 Neutral plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U12018  (U018) Basalt Grey K5 S6500-N 0.15 Neutral plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U12091  (U091) Sharki grey K4 S5502-R 0.25 Neutral plain colours XM DST

U12092  (U092 / U0921) Zonda grey A5 S6502-R 0.17 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U12115  (U1115) Platinum Grey L3 S4502-G 0.28 Neutral plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U12168  (U1168) Cashmere B4 S2002-Y50R 0.51 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U12188  (U1188) Light Grey L2 S2000-N 0.58 Neutral plain colours VV / XM / SOC VV DST-XPRESS

U12190  (U2101) Flannel L1 S2000-N 0.62 Neutral plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U12211  (U1211) Lava A6 S7005-Y50R 0.13 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U12257  (U1257) Graphite K6 S7500-N 0.12 Neutral plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U12290  (U1290) Anthracite L4 S6502-B 0.16 Neutral plain colours VV / XM DST-XPRESS

U15133  (U133) Stone Grey K2 S2005-Y20R 0.52 Neutral plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U15190  (U1190) Cuvo K3 S3005-Y20R 0.44 Neutral plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U15194  (U194) Zinc Yellow A2 S0560-Y 0.65 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U15579  (U1579) Egg yolk Yellow A3 S0570-Y20R 0.52 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U16002  (U1191) Congo B5 S4005-Y50R 0.32 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U16003  (U1343) Sand Beige C4 S2005-Y50R 0.55 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U16010  (U1667) Orange B2 S1070-Y40R 0.35 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U16014  (U1989) Kodiak B6 S7020-Y40R 0.11 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U16020  (U1313) Cream B1 S1010-Y30R 0.68 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U16051  (U051) Siena Red B3 S3050-Y70R 0.20 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U16130  (U130) Sand Grey C1 S0907-Y50R 0.69 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U16179  (U179) Cuba Libre C5 S3010-Y60R 0.37 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U16182  (U182) Dark Brown C6 S8010-Y70R 0.09 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U17005  (U1669) Carmine Red C2 S2070-Y90R 0.17 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U17008  (U1691) Ruby Red C3 S3070-Y90R 0.11 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U17013  (U1653) Mimosa D1 S0520-R20B 0.66 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U17014  (U1659) Hydrangea D2 S1050-R20B 0.34 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U17019  (U1654) Cranberry D3 S4040-R20B 0.13 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U17501  (U162) Rose D4 S2010-R30B 0.52 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U17503  (U1686) Purple D6 S6030-R40B 0.09 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U17505  (U1795) Plum D5 S5010-R30B 0.24 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U18001  (U1715) Powder Blue E5 S4020-R80B 0.22 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U18003  (U1739) Crystal Blue E1 S1020-R90B 0.55 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U18004  (U1747) Dark Blue E6 S7020-R90B 0.08 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U18006  (U1827) Skaggerak F6 S6020-B10G 0.11 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U18015  (U1767) Catania F1 S0020-B10G 0.69 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

Decor reference Coordin­
ates

 NCS code Reflection  
value

Decor description Door HPL in  
surface texture ¹)

Product system ²) ³) 

U18016  (U1768) Kavala F2 S1040-B10G 0.49 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U18017  (U1769) Icarus F3 S3040-B10G 0.26 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U18059  (U059 / U0591) Gentian Blue E3 S5040-R80B 0.10 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U18068  (U068) Sky Blue E2 S3050-R90B 0.20 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U18074  (U074 / U0741) Atlantic F5 S5020-B10G 0.21 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U18148  (U148) Ice Blue E4 S1015-R80B 0.61 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U18504  (U1718) Hudson F4 S2020-B30G 0.46 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U19003  (U1770) Cadiz G1 S0020-B90G 0.76 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U19004  (U1771) Saragossa G2 S2040-B90G 0.38 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U19005  (U1839) Jade G3 S4040-B90G 0.20 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U19006  (U1840) Mint G4 S2010-B90G 0.53 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U19007  (U1841) Agave G5 S4020-B90G 0.28 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U19008  (U1842) Labrador G6 S7010-B90G 0.12 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U19500  (U1876) Carambola H4 S2040-G60Y 0.46 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U19502  (U1878) Lime H3 S4040-G40Y 0.17 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U19504  (U108) Zucchini H6 S7005-G50Y 0.12 Chromatic plain colours VV DST-XPRESS

U19508  (U1816) Chartreuse H2 S1050-G40Y 0.51 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

U19515  (U2139) Taiga H5 S5020-G50Y 0.62 Chromatic plain colours VV * DST-XPRESS

R20020  (R4221) Mocha Piemont Oak U5 0.07 Striped plank MO * DST-XPRESS

R20021  (R4223) Lindberg Oak O5 0.45 Striped plank ML * DST-XPRESS

R20022  (R4224) Cross-cut Oak N5 0.47 Transversal ML HPL

R20033  (R4272 / R3160) Dark Oak R6 0.07 Striped RT / RU * DST-XPRESS

R20038  (R4284 / R3217) Natural Chalet Oak Q5 0.29 Flowered plank MO * DST-XPRESS

R20147  (R3266) Nelson Oak U1 0.32 Striped plank ML * DST-XPRESS

R20167  (R3140) Sherwood light O4 0.62 Striped plank ML * DST-XPRESS

R24030  (R5838) Scandic Beech light R5 0.39 Flowered plank ML * DST-XPRESS

R24031  (R5839) Scandic Beech dark T2 0.20 Flowered plank ML * DST-XPRESS

R24053  (R5867) Talinn Beech O2 0.59 Striped plank ML DST-XPRESS

R27017  (R5447) After Eight Maple V5 0.08 Striped plank VV * DST-XPRESS

R27024  (R5479) Sycamore Q4 0.52 Flowered plank VV * DST-XPRESS

R27043  (R5848) Kiruna Maple N2 0.54 Striped plank ML * DST-XPRESS

R30011  (R4822) Madison Walnut W4 0.16 Flowered plank MO * DST-XPRESS

R30013  (R4825) Altamira Walnut Dark U4 0.12 Flowered plank MO * DST-XPRESS

R30019  (R4889) Choco Bella Noce V4 0.12 Flowered plank VV * DST-XPRESS

R30021  (R4896) Milano Walnut X5 0.16 Striped plank RT / RU * DST-XPRESS

R30039  (R3083) California Walnut P5 0.39 Striped plank MO * DST-XPRESS

R30042  (R3105) Saleve Walnut X4 0.16 Flowered plank MO * DST-XPRESS

R30110  (R5883) Ravenna Walnut X2 0.14 Flowered plank MO * DST-XPRESS

R34014  (R5858) Thermo Ash S5 0.11 Striped plank MO * DST-XPRESS

R35003  (R5822) Masuren Birch sand N3 0.48 Flowered plank VV * DST-XPRESS

R35014  (R3223) Ojcow Birch thermal S2 0.18 Flowered plank ML * DST-XPRESS

R35018  (R5864) Lund Birch P2 0.58 Striped plank ML * DST-XPRESS

R36002  (R4614) Panama Alder V1 0.45 Flowered plank ML DST-XPRESS

R36012  (R5865) Vermont Alder R4 0.34 Striped plank VV * DST-XPRESS

R37001  (R5622) Baron Elm W1 0.49 Striped plank ML * DST-XPRESS

R37003  (R5643) Truffle Baron Elm X1 0.27 Striped plank ML * DST-XPRESS

R37005  (F30 / 003) Light Elm P4 0.46 Striped plank ML * DST-XPRESS

HPL for doors

Decors

HPL for doors

Decors

2) �Each decor from the DST Collection is available in matching 
decor and surface texture across the product groups.  
Please find detailed information in our Complete Programme 
or visit www.pfleiderer.com

3) �DST-XPRESS: Our stock and fast delivery programme.   
Comprehensive information can be found in our  
DST-XPRESS Collection chart or visit www.pfleiderer.com

1) ��HPL stock programme: 
2,150 x 915 / 950 / 1,050 / 1,300 x 0.8 mm 
2,350 x 1,050 / 1,300 x 0.8 mm 
* also available in size 2,800 x 2,070 x 0.8 mm
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Individual – your motif  
pressed in HPL

Use our ‘Individual’ programme to create your own  

design. This means we can give you all the creative  

options you need and fulfil them by using the latest  

digital print technology. Now you can create your  

own picture, using ‘Individual’ to express your ideas.

1	

Provide the  

digital motif 

template

2	

Create the  

motif print

3	

Individual  

HPL panel  

production

Decor reference Coordin­
ates

 NCS code Reflection  
value

Decor description Door HPL in  
surface texture ¹)

Product system ²) ³) 

R38002  (R5028) Acacia M5 0.56 Striped plank RT / RU * DST-XPRESS

R42006  (R5681) Havanna Cherry T3 0.30 Striped plank VV * DST-XPRESS

R42033  (R5849) Scandic Cherry light U3 0.26 Striped plank ML * DST-XPRESS

R42048  (R5889) Montenegro Cherry W2 0.56 Striped plank ML * DST-XPRESS

R50004  (R5613) Natural Sangha Wenge T5 0.11 Striped RT / RU * DST-XPRESS

R50009  (R5673) Macassar Ebony W3 0.07 Striped VV * DST-XPRESS

R50068  (R5862) Canadian Cedar dark T4 0.17 Striped VV DST

R50080  (R5879) Canadian Cedar X3 0.21 Striped ML * DST-XPRESS

R50081  (R5880) Burundi dark W5 0.11 Striped plank ML DST

R50083  (R5882) Silver Wenge P6 0.38 Striped MO * DST-XPRESS

R55001  (R4524) Navarra Pine M2 0.74 Striped plank RT / RU * DST-XPRESS

R55006  (R4558) Fano Pine white M3 0.56 Striped plank RT / RU * DST-XPRESS

R55007  (R4559) Fano Pine nature O3 0.35 Striped plank RT / RU * DST-XPRESS

R55011  (R4590) Anderson Pine White P1 0.76 Striped RT / RU * DST-XPRESS

R55025  (R5859) Baltico Pine white Q1 0.63 Flowered plank ML DST

R55027  (R5861) Baltico Pine rosé R1 0.54 Flowered plank ML DST

R55028  (R3255) Sibiu Larch O1 0.83 Striped plank MO * DST-XPRESS

R55057  (R5885) Jacobsen Pine blue Q2 0.26 Flowered plank RT / RU * DST-XPRESS

R55058  (R5886) Jacobsen Pine red R2 0.21 Flowered plank RT / RU * DST-XPRESS

F76023  (F8110 / F8105) Brushed Aluminium X6 0.39 Aluminium VV * DST-XPRESS

F76052  (F7725) Moirée Q6 0.13 Metal / Wood FG DST

F76074  (F8708) Wave grey W6 0.50 Corrugated metal VV * DST

ML   
Matt Lacquer 

XM   
XTreme Matt

Surface textures ●● 7 selected surface textures
●● Contemporary matt appearances
●● Timeless pearl and parchment surfaces
●● Nature-identical wood pores

FG   
Fine Grain

MP   
Miniperl

VV   
Top Velvet

MO   
Montana

RT / RU 
Rustic Wood

HPL for doors

Decors / Individual

HPL for doors

Surface textures

2) �Each decor from the DST Collection is available in matching 
decor and surface texture across the product groups.  
Please find detailed information in our Complete Programme 
or visit www.pfleiderer.com

3) �DST-XPRESS: Our stock and fast delivery programme.   
Comprehensive information can be found in our  
DST-XPRESS Collection chart or visit www.pfleiderer.com

1) ��HPL stock programme: 
2,150 x 915 / 950 / 1,050 / 1,300 x 0.8 mm 
2,350 x 1,050 / 1,300 x 0.8 mm 
* also available in size 2,800 x 2,070 x 0.8 mm
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Sustainable thinking and action is essential for all of our futures. Especially amongst  

your customers, the awareness of sustainably produced products that are suitable  

for a healthy living environment is constantly growing.

Pfleiderer pays attention to the absolute sustainability of all the company’s activities. 

On all levels – economic, ecological and social: we not only manufacture our products with 

the utmost care, but also within the framework of a certified environment management 

system. In the production process, Pfleiderer pays attention to absolute ecology, e.g.  

in the formaldehyde-free glued panel LivingBoard, which has been synonymous with  

sustainable construction for almost four decades.

We also have a special responsibility as an employer: for this reason, a culture of trust 

focused on autonomous action is fostered in our company. Sustainability from which 

you benefit – through environmentally friendly products, dedicated employees and 

maximum satisfaction.

SO THAT YOU CAN WORK  
WITH US WITH A  
CLEAR CONSCIENCE.

HPL for doors

Sustainability

contact

Your satisfacion is our ultimate goal. But we go beyond  

this: Our goal is to surpass your expectations. That is  

why our partners can expect the highest standards  

in all areas of our operations. Do you have a specific

project or just a simple question ? Whichever way: 

We look forward to new challenges – and to your call.

Any questions ?
WE LOOK FORWARD TO 
HEARING FROM YOU.

For customers in the UK:

24 -Hour Service
Samples available to order 
around the clock:

Tel.:	 +44 (0) 1625 660 411

Fax:	 +44 (0) 1625 617 301

info@pfleiderer.co.uk

www.pfleiderer.co.uk
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For customers in the UK:

24 -Hour Service
Samples available to order 
around the clock:
Tel.:	 +44 (0) 1625 660 411

Fax:	 +44 (0) 1625 617 301

info@pfleiderer.co.uk

www.pfleiderer.co.uk

© Copyright 2017 Pfleiderer Deutschland GmbH.  

This information has been compiled with the greatest 

care. Nevertheless we can assume no liability for the  

correctness, completeness and up-to-dateness of this  

information. Colour deviations caused by the printing 

technology are possible. 

In view of the ongoing further development and adapta-

tion of our products, possible amendments to the relevant 

standards, laws and regulations, our technical data sheets 

and product documentation expressly do not constitute  

a legally binding assurance of the properties described 

there. In particular no guarantee of suitability for a concrete 

application can be derived. It is therefore the personal  

responsibility of the individual user in all cases to check 

the processing and suitability of the products described 

in this document for the intended application in advance, 

and to take into consideration the legal framework and 

the respective state-of-the-art. We furthermore expressly 

draw attention to the applicability of our General Terms 

and Conditions.

Our General Terms and Conditions can be found on our  

Internet website: www.pfleiderer.com

Pfleiderer employs wood from certified sustainable 
forest management.

For all countries except UK:

Sample Service
Tel.:	 + 49 (0) 91 81 / 28 480

Fax:	 + 49 (0) 91 81 / 28 482

samples@pfleiderer.com

Photography front cover:  
Dr. Viehmann practice fitout © Uwe Spöring
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